

Bhoarkunia Pandeybue to Gaurak Road.

Schedd XLV - ~~Page No. 134~~ (M/R. 3054)

Page No. 134

BHAR P. M. D.

Executive Engineer

~~R.W.D. WORKS Division-Dent~~

~~DIVISION~~

~~R.W.D. WORKS~~

~~SUB-DIVISION~~

Dent

VIKASH KUMAR SMITH.

REASONABLE BOOK - 357

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
3rd and final Bill of construction work.					
Name of work: -					
Bhaskariya Pandurpur to Gauriloh					
Name of contractor: -					
Shree Vikash 125, Singh.					
Ag. No: - RWD Dehri 21/MR/					
3054/MBD/2022-23					
Dated: - 27.03.2023					
Scheme - MR N/2022-23/Dehri					
- 09					
Date of work start - 06.03.2023					
Date of completion: - 05.03.2023 ¹² (as per agreement)					
Actual date of completion: - 25.11.2023					
Date of entry: - 25.11.23					
Rate quoted - 30% Below of					
B.O. &					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing					
road land -					
Qty vide TMB P.No-30					
= 0.42 Hac					
@ Rs 62,032.43/Hac Rs 26,054/-					
(2/2) Const. of subgrade &					
shoulder - do -					
- job -					
Rs 26,054/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bf Rs 26,054/-
Qty. void m ³	P. No				
P. No - 37					
Total					
@ Rs 260.21/m ³					Rs 5,33,501/-
(3/3) Const. of C&B					
do					
Qty. void m ³					
P. No - 30					
@ Rs 2107.25/m ³					Rs 2,65,419/-
(4/4) W.B. m 90 - II					
Qty. void m ³					
P. No - 30					
@ Rs 4048.37/m ³					Rs 3,84,648/-
(5/5) W.B. m 90 - III					
do					
Qty. void m ³					
P. No - 31					
@ Rs 3951.68/m ³					Rs 10,18,348/-
(6/6) Primer coat					
Qty. void m ³					
P. No - 31					
@ Rs 56.55/m ³					Rs 1,57,765/-
(7/7) Providing, laying, bedding of close graded premix					
do					
					Rs 23,85,735/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 23,85,735/-
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 31					
					= 3055.02 m ²
@ 23,85,52/m ²					BF 7,19,518/-
(8/8) Tack coat -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 31					
					= 7743.19 m ²
@ 19,15/m ²					BF 1,52,112/-
(9/9) S.I.B.C. -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 31					
					= 122.204 m ³
@ 13,122.42/m ³					BF 1,6,03,612/-
(10/10) Const. of dry lean concrete -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 32					= 16.88 m ³
@ 477.16/m ³					BF 80,638/-
(11/11) Const. of panel concrete plain cement concrete pavement do - job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 32					
					= 303.00 m ³
@ 8200.50/m ³					BF 24,84,752
(12/12) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. M 15 90					
					BF 7426,367=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			84	157	4,26,367/
in km	8	200 m	post		
do			job		
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 37					
(i) 100 mm stone - 4 Nos					
@ Rs 2583.61/Each					10,334/-
(ii) 200 M stone - 8 Nos					
@ Rs 741.91/Each					5935/-
(13/13) Providing & erecting direction and place identification -					
do - job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 37 = 3.60 m					
@ Rs 14,673.16/Each					52,823/-
(14/14) Providing and fixing of octo-reflectors cautionary, mandatory & informative sign board - do - job					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No - 38					
(i) 600 mm equilateral & triangle = 12 Nos					
@ Rs 4231.94/Each					50,783/-
(ii) 600 mm circular = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 4167.89/Each					16,672/-
					60 Rs 756,2914/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Bt	75	62,914/-

(iii) 600mm x 450mm

rectangular = 4 Nos

@ Rs 4024.16/Each Rs 16,097/-

(iv) 750mm side

octagon = 1 No.

@ Rs 6191.24/Each Rs 6191/-

(15/15) Providing and

fixing of boundary

pillars - do -

Qty. vide Tmp B

P.No - 38 = 31 Nos

@ Rs 686.59/Each Rs 21,284/-

(16/16) Painting new

letters & figures -

do - job -

Qty. vide Tmp B

P.No - 38

= 84 @ 0.63/

cm Ht/Letter Rs 53.00

(17/17) Planting of trees

by the road side

do -

Qty. vide Tmp B

P.No - 38 = 64 Nos

@ Rs 1117.02/Each Rs 71,489/-

(18/18) Providing & laying

of hot applied therm

moplastic compound

2.5mm th - do -

c.i.d Rs 76,78,028/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			811	76, 78, 028/	
i) At Edge for B.T					
Position - City wide					
T.M.B P.No - 32					
= 264 m ²					
@ RS 782.79/m ²					2,06,657/-
ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
City wide T.M.B					
P.No - 32 = 12 m ²					
@ RS 782.79/m ²					9393/-
iii) At Edge for C.C					
Position - City wide					
T.M.B P.No - 33					
= 154.08 m ²					
@ RS 879.03/m ²					1,35,371/-
(19/19) Providing & fixing of information sign board					
Job					
City wide T.M.B					
P.No - 33 = 2 Nos					
P.No - 38 = 2 Nos					
T = 4 Nos					
@ RS 10,679.75/Each					42,719/-
(20/20) E/W excavation in foundation					
City wide T.M.B P. 33					
= 59.60 m ³					
@ RS 326.71/m ³					19,472/-
					RS 80,91,640/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Qty vide TMB P.No - 34
= 0.31 m³

@ RS 494.09 / m³ RS 400.00

(26/26) Dismantling of
existing structure

- do - job

(Current recording)

Qty vide TMB P.No. 34
= 34.69 m³

@ RS 281.73 / m³ RS 8646/-

(27/27) Removing all
types of H.P.

- job

Qty vide TMB

P.No - 34 = 5 m³

@ RS 286.70 / RM RS 1434/-

Total RS 86,95,769/-

Add 18% CST (+) RS 15,65,238/-

" 1% L.C (+) RS 86,958/-

" S.F (+) RS 1,20,265/-

Ch + RS 1,04,68,230/-

less 30% Below (+) RS 31,40,469/-

RS 73,27,761 = 00

less previous payment (-) RS 68,41,500 = 00

Net Payment RS 4,86,261 = 00

For
25.11.23

J.E

AM
25/11/23

AE